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Fencers (structured order - 76)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna MINSK BLR 2001

VADZEIKA Tatsiana MINSK BLR 2001

HERRMANNOVA Charlotte FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2001

NELSON Issy CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 2002

FASHOKUN Maia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

O�REILLY Hannah ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

YANG Lumeng ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

MANSON Lucie ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2001

BRICA Matea FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2002

LECHEL Annika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2002

STAPF Vienna FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001

BUCHMANN Vivien FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2002

FROMME Leoni KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

WEINAND Alicia KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

MEMMLER Johanna PSV FECHTEN  ROSTOCK GER 2002

KELEMEN Adel UTE HUN 2001

KOTAN Adrienn UTE HUN 2001

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE HUN 2001

GUSSALOVA Valerija SALVO LAT 2001

CHIANG Enli SURTOUT NED 2002

GAŁECKA Natalia 46 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010300

LAKSOWSKA Marta 47 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-03-17 02031701

ROWIŃSKA Emila 24 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-05-10 02051000

SKOWROŃSKA Jagoda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-08-22 02082201

BARTOSZ Roksana 13 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2002-01-30 02013000

PAWŁOWSKA Nicola 18 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2001-05-26 01052600

GADZIK Karolina 35 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-12-18 01121800

GWARDYŚ Emilia 16 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-11-13 01111301

JAKIMOWICZ Marta 12 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-01-09 01010901

KACZMARCZYK Julia 11 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-10-30 01103000

KOŁTOŃ Konstancja 38 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-08-01 01080102

PAJĄK Julia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-09-17 01091704

REMLEIN Aleksandra 31 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-08-15 01081501

STACHOWIAK Katarzyna 29 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-12-25 01122501

SZULC Barbara 26 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-05-02 01050201

SKWARK Zuzanna PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-04-14 02041400

CIEŚLAR Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-03-27 02032700

LIBEREK Weronika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-08-20 01082000

MULARSKA Wiktoria 39 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-08-04 02080400

NOWICKA Aleksandra 33 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-10-12 01101201

NOWICKA Małgorzata 28 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-11-11 02111100

ŚWIERC Zuzanna 63 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-01-27 02012702

ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta 60 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-03-21 02032100

BIENIASZ Weronika 64 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-01-15 02011500

DOJLIDA Zuzanna 65 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-11-16 02111601

MALISZEWSKA Weronika 65 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-06-13 02061300

ROGALSKA Gabriela 61 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-06-13 02061301
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

BORKOWSKA Weronika 30 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2001-10-19 01101901

ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra 7 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2001-01-06 01010600

AL DAHABI Jasmina 44 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2001-06-28 01062800

CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2002

SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2002

IACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

CIDA Alesia CSM BRASOV ROU 2002

HOPULELE Ana DUEL ROU 2002

ANDREEVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2001

IVANOVA Alexandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2002

USHAKOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2001

SHULGA Evgeniya FOK SALYUT RUS 2002

ILINA Milena KOMETA RUS 2001

MARCHENKO Ekaterina KOMETA RUS 2001

ANDREEVA Kseniia SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2002

EFIMOVA Anna SPB DTU RUS 2001

KARELOVA Svetlana SPB DTU RUS 2001

STEPANOVA Elizaveta SPB DTU RUS 2001

ZAZIMKO Alina SPB DTU RUS 2001

ZINIUKHINA Marii TOLYATTI RUS 2002

BUKANOVA Daria VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001

KOMANDRIKOVA Olga VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001

NIKONCHUK Polina VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 2002

ROMANENKO Veronika VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 2002

GONTSOVA Daria KHARKIV UKR 2002

SAVCHUK Alona NETESHIN UKR 2001

FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 2331

PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 2001
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

GUSSALOVA Valerija SALVO LAT 3 V 3 V V 0 3/6 -2 18 3

IACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU V 3 2 V V 0 3/6 -2 17 4

PAJĄK Julia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 V 1 V 1 0 2/6 -10 12 6

ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL V V V V V 1 5/6 10 21 2

DOJLIDA Zuzanna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 3 1 3 1 3 1 0/6 -12 12 7

BUCHMANN Vivien FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 3 3 V 0 V 1 2/6 -5 15 5

ILINA Milena KOMETA RUS V V V V V V 6/6 21 24 1

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

BIENIASZ Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 3 V 4 1 1/5 -5 13 5

HOPULELE Ana DUEL ROU V 1 2 0 V 2/5 -5 11 4

STAPF Vienna FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V 0 V 4/5 8 16 2

ANDREEVA Kseniia SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2 V 0 1 V 2/5 -4 11 3

KACZMARCZYK Julia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 15 20 1

SKOWROŃSKA Jagoda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 3 0 1 0 1/5 -9 8 6

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

GONTSOVA Daria KHARKIV UKR V V V V V 5/5 20 20 1

MALISZEWSKA Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0 2 0 V V 2/5 -6 10 4

JAKIMOWICZ Marta KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0 V V V V 4/5 6 16 2

KARELOVA Svetlana SPB DTU RUS 0 V 3 V V 3/5 4 15 3

FROMME Leoni KSC KOBLENZ GER 0 1 0 3 1 0/5 -15 5 6

ŚWIERC Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 3 1 0 V 1/5 -9 8 5

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

YANG Lumeng ENGLAND FENCING GBR V V 3 V 1 3/5 6 16 2

SKWARK Zuzanna PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0 0 1 0 0 0/5 -19 1 6

BARTOSZ Roksana DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1 V V V 0 3/5 2 13 3

SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V V 1 V 1 3/5 1 14 4

ROGALSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 V 2 1 1 1/5 -7 9 5

ZINIUKHINA Marii TOLYATTI RUS V V V V V 5/5 17 20 1

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

GWARDYŚ Emilia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1 1 2 V 1 1 1/6 -12 10 6

CIDA Alesia CSM BRASOV ROU V 2 V V V 1 4/6 8 19 3

MARCHENKO Ekaterina KOMETA RUS V V V V 3 1 4/6 8 20 2

LIBEREK Weronika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 0 V 0 2 2/6 -8 10 5

LAKSOWSKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 1 1 0 3 1 0/6 -16 8 7

NIKONCHUK Polina VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS V 1 V V V 2 4/6 4 19 4

KOTAN Adrienn UTE HUN V V V V V V 6/6 16 24 1
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIEŚLAR Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 0 V V 1 1 2/6 -11 10 7

IVANOVA Alexandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V V 6/6 19 24 1

SAVCHUK Alona NETESHIN UKR V 1 V 3 1 1 2/6 -5 14 5

PAWŁOWSKA Nicola DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3 1 3 V V 0 2/6 -6 15 6

GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 1 V 3 V 3 2/6 -5 17 4

CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V 1 V 2 3 3 2/6 -1 17 3

KOMANDRIKOVA Olga VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS V 1 V V V V 5/6 9 21 2

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR V V 2 V 3 V 4/6 10 21 2

MANSON Lucie ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 1 2 V 2 1 V 2/6 -6 14 5

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna MINSK BLR 0 V V V 1 V 4/6 1 17 3

ROWIŃSKA Emila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 3 2 V 3 V 3/6 4 20 4

MEMMLER Johanna PSV FECHTEN  ROSTOCK GER 1 V 2 0 3 3 1/6 -9 13 6

EFIMOVA Anna SPB DTU RUS V V V V V V 6/6 13 24 1

ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 1 2 2 V 0 1/6 -13 10 7

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

HERRMANNOVA Charlotte FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE V 3 1 1 1 1/5 -6 10 5

NELSON Issy CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 0 1 0 0 0 0/5 -19 1 6

SHULGA Evgeniya FOK SALYUT RUS V V 0 1 2 2/5 -5 11 4

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE HUN V V V V V 5/5 17 20 1

SZULC Barbara O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V V 2 V 4/5 10 18 2

MULARSKA Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V 0 2 3/5 3 14 3

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

O�REILLY Hannah ENGLAND FENCING GBR V V 2 1 V 3/5 4 15 3

AL DAHABI Jasmina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0 2 1 0 V 1/5 -12 7 5

ZAZIMKO Alina SPB DTU RUS 1 V 3 1 V 2/5 -3 13 4

LECHEL Annika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V 1 V 4/5 6 17 2

USHAKOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V 5/5 17 20 1

NOWICKA Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 3 2 1 0 0/5 -12 8 6

Poule no 10

V/M ind. HS ranking

STEPANOVA Elizaveta SPB DTU RUS 3 V 0 V V 3/5 2 15 3

KOŁTOŃ Konstancja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL V V 0 2 1 2/5 -5 11 4

WEINAND Alicia KSC KOBLENZ GER 2 1 0 V 1 1/5 -8 8 5

FASHOKUN Maia ENGLAND FENCING GBR V V V V 2 4/5 14 18 1

STACHOWIAK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0 V 0 0 0 1/5 -14 4 6

BUKANOVA Daria VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 3 V V V V 4/5 11 19 2
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Poule no 11

V/M ind. HS ranking

ROMANENKO Veronika VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS V 3 2 V V 3/5 9 17 2

LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0 V 1 V V 3/5 -1 13 3

GADZIK Karolina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL V 2 0 V V 3/5 -3 14 4

PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR V V V V V 5/5 15 20 1

KELEMEN Adel UTE HUN 0 2 3 0 V 1/5 -7 9 5

BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 2 3 2 0 0/5 -13 7 6

Poule no 12

V/M ind. HS ranking

CHIANG Enli SURTOUT NED 2 V V V 2 3/5 4 16 3

REMLEIN Aleksandra O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V 1 1 2 0 1/5 -10 8 5

VADZEIKA Tatsiana MINSK BLR 1 V V V V 4/5 11 17 1

BRICA Matea FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2 V 0 V 1 2/5 -3 11 4

NOWICKA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V 0 1 2 1/5 -10 8 5

ANDREEVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V 1 V V 4/5 8 17 2
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 ILINA Milena KOMETA RUS 1.000 21 24 qualifier

2 GONTSOVA Daria KHARKIV UKR 1.000 20 20 qualifier

3 IVANOVA Alexandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 1.000 19 24 qualifier

4 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE HUN 1.000 17 20 qualifier

4 USHAKOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 1.000 17 20 qualifier

4 ZINIUKHINA Marii TOLYATTI RUS 1.000 17 20 qualifier

7 KOTAN Adrienn UTE HUN 1.000 16 24 qualifier

8 KACZMARCZYK Julia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1.000 15 20 qualifier

8 PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 1.000 15 20 qualifier

10 EFIMOVA Anna SPB DTU RUS 1.000 13 24 qualifier

11 ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.833 10 21 qualifier

12 KOMANDRIKOVA Olga VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.833 9 21 qualifier

13 FASHOKUN Maia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.800 14 18 qualifier

14 BUKANOVA Daria VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.800 11 19 qualifier

15 VADZEIKA Tatsiana MINSK BLR 0.800 11 17 qualifier

16 SZULC Barbara O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.800 10 18 qualifier

17 ANDREEVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 0.800 8 17 qualifier

18 STAPF Vienna FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 8 16 qualifier

19 LECHEL Annika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 6 17 qualifier

20 JAKIMOWICZ Marta KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.800 6 16 qualifier

21 FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 0.667 10 21 qualifier

22 MARCHENKO Ekaterina KOMETA RUS 0.667 8 20 qualifier

23 CIDA Alesia CSM BRASOV ROU 0.667 8 19 qualifier

24 NIKONCHUK Polina VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 0.667 4 19 qualifier

25 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna MINSK BLR 0.667 1 17 qualifier

26 ROMANENKO Veronika VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 0.600 9 17 qualifier

27 YANG Lumeng ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.600 6 16 qualifier

28 CHIANG Enli SURTOUT NED 0.600 4 16 qualifier

29 KARELOVA Svetlana SPB DTU RUS 0.600 4 15 qualifier

29 O�REILLY Hannah ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.600 4 15 qualifier

31 MULARSKA Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 3 14 qualifier

32 STEPANOVA Elizaveta SPB DTU RUS 0.600 2 15 qualifier

33 BARTOSZ Roksana DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.600 2 13 qualifier

34 SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 0.600 1 14 qualifier

35 LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.600 -1 13 qualifier

36 GADZIK Karolina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.600 -3 14 qualifier

37 ROWIŃSKA Emila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.500 4 20 qualifier

38 GUSSALOVA Valerija SALVO LAT 0.500 -2 18 qualifier

39 IACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.500 -2 17 qualifier

40 ZAZIMKO Alina SPB DTU RUS 0.400 -3 13 qualifier

41 BRICA Matea FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.400 -3 11 qualifier

42 ANDREEVA Kseniia SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.400 -4 11 qualifier

43 HOPULELE Ana DUEL ROU 0.400 -5 11 qualifier

43 KOŁTOŃ Konstancja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.400 -5 11 qualifier

43 SHULGA Evgeniya FOK SALYUT RUS 0.400 -5 11 qualifier

46 MALISZEWSKA Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.400 -6 10 qualifier

47 CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 0.333 -1 17 qualifier
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Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

49 BUCHMANN Vivien FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.333 -5 15 qualifier

50 SAVCHUK Alona NETESHIN UKR 0.333 -5 14 qualifier

51 PAWŁOWSKA Nicola DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.333 -6 15 qualifier

52 MANSON Lucie ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 0.333 -6 14 qualifier

53 LIBEREK Weronika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -8 10 eliminated

54 PAJĄK Julia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -10 12 eliminated

55 CIEŚLAR Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -11 10 eliminated

56 BIENIASZ Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.200 -5 13 eliminated

57 HERRMANNOVA Charlotte FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 0.200 -6 10 eliminated

58 KELEMEN Adel UTE HUN 0.200 -7 9 eliminated

58 ROGALSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.200 -7 9 eliminated

60 WEINAND Alicia KSC KOBLENZ GER 0.200 -8 8 eliminated

61 SKOWROŃSKA Jagoda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.200 -9 8 eliminated

61 ŚWIERC Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -9 8 eliminated

63 NOWICKA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -10 8 eliminated

63 REMLEIN Aleksandra O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.200 -10 8 eliminated

65 AL DAHABI Jasmina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.200 -12 7 eliminated

66 STACHOWIAK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.200 -14 4 eliminated

67 MEMMLER Johanna PSV FECHTEN  ROSTOCK GER 0.167 -9 13 eliminated

68 GWARDYŚ Emilia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.167 -12 10 eliminated

69 ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.167 -13 10 eliminated

70 DOJLIDA Zuzanna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.000 -12 12 eliminated

71 NOWICKA Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -12 8 eliminated

72 BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -13 7 eliminated

73 FROMME Leoni KSC KOBLENZ GER 0.000 -15 5 eliminated

74 LAKSOWSKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.000 -16 8 eliminated

75 NELSON Issy CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 0.000 -19 1 eliminated

75 SKWARK Zuzanna PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 0.000 -19 1 eliminated
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1 ILINA Milena RUS

KOMETA

64

33 BARTOSZ Roksana POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

32 STEPANOVA Elizaveta RUS
SPB DTU

17 ANDREEVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

48 GAŁECKA Natalia POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

49 BUCHMANN Vivien GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

16 SZULC Barbara POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

9 KACZMARCZYK Julia POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

56

41 BRICA Matea GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

24 NIKONCHUK Polina RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

25 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR
MINSK

40 ZAZIMKO Alina RUS
SPB DTU

57

8 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR
NIKOLAEV

5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN
UTE

60

37 ROWIŃSKA Emila POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

28 CHIANG Enli NED
SURTOUT

21 FOMINA Tetiana UKR
NIKOLAEV

44 KOŁTOŃ Konstancja POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

53

12 KOMANDRIKOVA Olga RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

13 FASHOKUN Maia GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

52 MANSON Lucie GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY

45 HOPULELE Ana ROU
DUEL

20 JAKIMOWICZ Marta POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

29 O�REILLY Hannah GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

36 GADZIK Karolina POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

61

4 ZINIUKHINA Marii RUS
TOLYATTI

ILINA Milena

BARTOSZ Roksana
12/11

ANDREEVA Aleksandra
12/5

SZULC Barbara
12/5

KACZMARCZYK Julia

NIKONCHUK Polina
12/10

ZAZIMKO Alina
12/5

PROCHENKO Valeriia

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

ROWIŃSKA Emila
12/7

FOMINA Tetiana
12/3

KOMANDRIKOVA Olga

FASHOKUN Maia
12/3

JAKIMOWICZ Marta
12/5

O�REILLY Hannah
12/8

ZINIUKHINA Marii

ILINA Milena
12/11

ANDREEVA Aleksandra
12/11

NIKONCHUK Polina
12/4

PROCHENKO Valeriia
12/7

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
12/0

FOMINA Tetiana
12/9

FASHOKUN Maia
12/4

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/3

ANDREEVA Aleksandra
12/5

PROCHENKO Valeriia
12/2

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
12/5

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/11
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3 IVANOVA Alexandra RUS

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

62

35 LUTEA Tania ROU
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

30 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS
SPB DTU

19 LECHEL Annika GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

46 MALISZEWSKA Weronika POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

51 PAWŁOWSKA Nicola POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

14 BUKANOVA Daria RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

11 ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

54

43 SHULGA Evgeniya RUS
FOK SALYUT

22 MARCHENKO Ekaterina RUS
KOMETA

27 YANG Lumeng GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

38 GUSSALOVA Valerija LAT
SALVO

59

6 USHAKOVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

7 KOTAN Adrienn HUN
UTE

58

39 IACOB Felicia ROU
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

26 ROMANENKO Veronika RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

23 CIDA Alesia ROU
CSM BRASOV

42 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG

55

10 EFIMOVA Anna RUS
SPB DTU

15 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR
MINSK

50 SAVCHUK Alona UKR
NETESHIN

47 CHITU Mihaela ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

18 STAPF Vienna GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

31 MULARSKA Wiktoria POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

34 SZEGEDI Dora ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

63

2 GONTSOVA Daria UKR
KHARKIV

IVANOVA Alexandra

KARELOVA Svetlana
12/11

LECHEL Annika
12/5

BUKANOVA Daria
12/7

ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra

MARCHENKO Ekaterina
12/4

YANG Lumeng
12/6

USHAKOVA Aleksandra

KOTAN Adrienn

ROMANENKO Veronika
12/2

CIDA Alesia
12/11

EFIMOVA Anna

VADZEIKA Tatsiana
12/2

STAPF Vienna
12/6

SZEGEDI Dora
12/3

GONTSOVA Daria

IVANOVA Alexandra
12/9

LECHEL Annika
12/7

ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra
12/1

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/1

KOTAN Adrienn
12/11

CIDA Alesia
12/11

VADZEIKA Tatsiana
12/11

GONTSOVA Daria
12/2

IVANOVA Alexandra
12/11

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/2

KOTAN Adrienn
12/6

GONTSOVA Daria
12/3
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Table of 16
1 ILINA Milena RUS

KOMETA

16 ANDREEVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

9 NIKONCHUK Polina RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

8 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR
NIKOLAEV

5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN
UTE

12 FOMINA Tetiana UKR
NIKOLAEV

13 FASHOKUN Maia GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

4 ZINIUKHINA Marii RUS
TOLYATTI

3 IVANOVA Alexandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

14 LECHEL Annika GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

11 ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

6 USHAKOVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

7 KOTAN Adrienn HUN
UTE

10 CIDA Alesia ROU
CSM BRASOV

15 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR
MINSK

2 GONTSOVA Daria UKR
KHARKIV

ANDREEVA Aleksandra
12/5

PROCHENKO Valeriia
12/2

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
12/5

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/11

IVANOVA Alexandra
12/11

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/2

KOTAN Adrienn
12/6

GONTSOVA Daria
12/3

PROCHENKO Valeriia
12/4

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/7

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/8

GONTSOVA Daria
12/8

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/5

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/10

Table of 8
1 ANDREEVA Aleksandra RUS

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

8 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR
NIKOLAEV

5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN
UTE

4 ZINIUKHINA Marii RUS
TOLYATTI

3 IVANOVA Alexandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

6 USHAKOVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

7 KOTAN Adrienn HUN
UTE

2 GONTSOVA Daria UKR
KHARKIV

PROCHENKO Valeriia
12/4

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/7

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/8

GONTSOVA Daria
12/8

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/5

USHAKOVA Aleksandra
12/10

ZINIUKHINA Marii
12/8
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 ZINIUKHINA Marii TOLYATTI RUS 2002

2 USHAKOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2001

3 GONTSOVA Daria KHARKIV UKR 2002

3 PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 2001

5 IVANOVA Alexandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2002

6 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE HUN 2001

7 KOTAN Adrienn UTE HUN 2001

8 ANDREEVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2001

9 ILINA Milena KOMETA RUS 2001

10 ROMAŃCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2001-01-06 01010600

11 FASHOKUN Maia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

12 VADZEIKA Tatsiana MINSK BLR 2001

13 LECHEL Annika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2002

14 FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 2331

15 CIDA Alesia CSM BRASOV ROU 2002

16 NIKONCHUK Polina VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 2002

17 KACZMARCZYK Julia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-10-30 01103000

18 EFIMOVA Anna SPB DTU RUS 2001

19 KOMANDRIKOVA Olga VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001

20 BUKANOVA Daria VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2001

21 SZULC Barbara O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-05-02 01050201

22 STAPF Vienna FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2001

23 JAKIMOWICZ Marta KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-01-09 01010901

24 MARCHENKO Ekaterina KOMETA RUS 2001

25 ROMANENKO Veronika VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 2002

26 YANG Lumeng ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

27 KARELOVA Svetlana SPB DTU RUS 2001

27 O�REILLY Hannah ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001

29 BARTOSZ Roksana DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2002-01-30 02013000

30 SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2002

31 ROWIŃSKA Emila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-05-10 02051000

32 ZAZIMKO Alina SPB DTU RUS 2001

33 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna MINSK BLR 2001

34 CHIANG Enli SURTOUT NED 2002

35 MULARSKA Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-08-04 02080400

36 STEPANOVA Elizaveta SPB DTU RUS 2001

37 LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

38 GADZIK Karolina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-12-18 01121800

39 GUSSALOVA Valerija SALVO LAT 2001

40 IACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2001

41 BRICA Matea FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2002

42 ANDREEVA Kseniia SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2002

43 HOPULELE Ana DUEL ROU 2002

43 KOŁTOŃ Konstancja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-08-01 01080102

43 SHULGA Evgeniya FOK SALYUT RUS 2002

46 MALISZEWSKA Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-06-13 02061300

47 CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2002



Challenge Wratislavia Wrocław, 2014-03-31

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

48 GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010300

49 BUCHMANN Vivien FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2002

50 SAVCHUK Alona NETESHIN UKR 2001

51 PAWŁOWSKA Nicola DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2001-05-26 01052600

52 MANSON Lucie ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2001

53 LIBEREK Weronika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-08-20 01082000

54 PAJĄK Julia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-09-17 01091704

55 CIEŚLAR Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-03-27 02032700

56 BIENIASZ Weronika UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-01-15 02011500

57 HERRMANNOVA Charlotte FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 2001

58 KELEMEN Adel UTE HUN 2001

58 ROGALSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-06-13 02061301

60 WEINAND Alicia KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

61 SKOWROŃSKA Jagoda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-08-22 02082201

61 ŚWIERC Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-01-27 02012702

63 NOWICKA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2001-10-12 01101201

63 REMLEIN Aleksandra O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-08-15 01081501

65 AL DAHABI Jasmina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2001-06-28 01062800

66 STACHOWIAK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2001-12-25 01122501

67 MEMMLER Johanna PSV FECHTEN  ROSTOCK GER 2002

68 GWARDYŚ Emilia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2001-11-13 01111301

69 ANDRYSZEWSKA Marta UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-03-21 02032100

70 DOJLIDA Zuzanna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2002-11-16 02111601

71 NOWICKA Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2002-11-11 02111100

72 BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2001-10-19 01101901

73 FROMME Leoni KSC KOBLENZ GER 2002

74 LAKSOWSKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-03-17 02031701

75 NELSON Issy CAMDEN FENCING CLUB GBR 2002

75 SKWARK Zuzanna PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE POL 2002-04-14 02041400


